80 1-800-822-5242  •  in MN 952-431-6000  •  www.chromtech.com  •  sales@chromtech.com
H
PL
C
 C
ol
um
ns

order to reduce the retention times.
ChromTech Chiral Columns for Drug-Protein Binding Study
Drug Protein Binding Columns Ordering Information
Cat.No. Description
CT-20054 Chiral-AGP, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-20053 Chiral-AGP, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-20052 Chiral-AGP, 2.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-29054 Human serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-29053 Human serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-29052 Human serum albumin, 2.0 x 50mm, 5µm
RSA504 Rat serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
RSA503 Rat serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
MSA504 Mouse serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
MSA503 Mouse serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm